United Suffolk Sheep Association

Top Registers by Member

2010 - 2011 Fiscal Year

Member

Shirley Volkman

Kimm Suffolks

Cheryl Bierle

Tom Slack

Pat Erstrom

MacCauley Suffolks

Mark & Louise Shelden

Tom Burke Suffolks

Dreher Family Suffolks

Dennis Wilson (Shallamar Farms)
Renn-Vue Farms

Scott Royer (Royer Livestock)
Estes Show Lambs

Jarvis Sheep Co.

Five Star J Farms

Ron Alves

Dale Dobberpuhl (Mint Gold Ranch)
Virgina Tech

David, Patrick & Nicole Dittbrenner
Daryl Thomas Family

Bambi Merrifield

State
California
lowa

lowa
Indiana
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Oregon
Missouri
Montana
Indiana
Michigan
Indiana
California
Utah
Indiana
California
Wisconsin
Virginia
Wisconsin
South Dakota
Missouri

Registrations
239
194
155
153
120
113
112
107
98
90
89
86
83
82
81
77
72
72
68
64
64

Reported registration numbers include amnesty registrations.
Thank you to those of you who took advantage of the USSA Amnesty Program!



