## **United Suffolk Sheep Association**

## **Top Registers by Member** 2010 - 2011 Fiscal Year

<u>Member</u>	<u>State</u>	Registrations
Shirley Volkman	California	239
Kimm Suffolks	Iowa	194
Cheryl Bierle	lowa	155
Tom Slack	Indiana	153
Pat Erstrom	Oregon	120
MacCauley Suffolks	Pennsylvania	113
Mark & Louise Shelden	Oregon	112
Tom Burke Suffolks	Missouri	107
Dreher Family Suffolks	Montana	98
Dennis Wilson (Shallamar Farms)	Indiana	90
Renn-Vue Farms	Michigan	89
Scott Royer (Royer Livestock)	Indiana	86
Estes Show Lambs	California	83
Jarvis Sheep Co.	Utah	82
Five Star J Farms	Indiana	81
Ron Alves	California	77
Dale Dobberpuhl (Mint Gold Ranch)	Wisconsin	72
Virgina Tech	Virginia	72
David, Patrick & Nicole Dittbrenner	Wisconsin	68
Daryl Thomas Family	South Dakota	64
Bambi Merrifield	Missouri	64

Reported registration numbers include amnesty registrations.

Thank you to those of you who took advantage of the USSA Amnesty Program!